South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 07:23:08 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*4100 (Rat #0254, Act #0267 of 1989) General Bill, By R.O. Kay, Carnell and Townsend

A Bill to amend Act 753 of 1988, relating to material fees which the board of trustees of Abbeville County School District No.
60 is authorized to impose, so as to provide for the manner in which these fees may be increased by the board and the
students to which these fees apply.

05/23/89
05/24/89
05/25/89
05/25/89
05/25/89
05/25/89
05/26/89
05/29/89
06/02/89
06/08/89
06/08/89
06/08/89
06/15/89

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-79
Read second time HJ-26

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-23

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-22
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-23
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-23
Read second time SJ-17

Read third time and enrolled SJ-76

Ratified R 254

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/08/89

Act No. 267

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



