

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

### H\*4100 (Rat #0254, Act #0267 of 1989) General Bill, By R.O. Kay, Carnell and Townsend

A Bill to amend Act 753 of 1988, relating to material fees which the board of trustees of Abbeville County School District No. 60 is authorized to impose, so as to provide for the manner in which these fees may be increased by the board and the students to which these fees apply.

05/23/89	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-79
05/24/89	House	Read second time HJ-26
05/25/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-23
05/25/89	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-22
05/25/89	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-23
05/25/89	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-23
05/26/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-17
05/29/89	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-76
06/02/89		Ratified R 254
06/08/89		Signed By Governor
06/08/89		Effective date 06/08/89
06/08/89		Act No. 267
06/15/89		Copies available